
Catch a Ride with St. Lawrence County Public Transit!

      facebook.com@SLCPublicTransit
www.slcnypublictransit.com

•	Fares: $2 each way
•	Drivers do not have change 
•	Buses are wheelchair accessible
•	Bike rack available 

•	Riders should arrive ten minutes 
before departure

•	Please have exact fare
•	Free WiFi

Route #65
Ogdensburg Intra-city

Shuttle Schedule
(315) 386-2600

info@slcnypublictransit.com

Direct Connection to Canton from Ogdensburg

Destination PM (Depart)

Canton
Dept. of Social Services 12:13

Village Park 12:15

Ogdensburg
Dollar General 12:51
Price Chopper 1:10

Canton
Village Park 1:51

Dept. of Social Services 1:53

Monday - Friday

Schedule updated on 1/14/20



Route #65 | Ogdensburg Intra-city Shuttle Schedule

Daily Stops in Canton:
•	Dept. of Social Services at 6:30 am
•	Village Park at 6:33 am. 
•	Community Health Center at 7:05 pm.

D
estination

A
M

 (D
epart)

PM
 (D

epart)
R

iverledge
7:03

8:12
9:27

10:40
12:30

1:45
2:51

4:04
5:51

C
laxton H

epburn H
ospital

7:07
8:16

9:31
10:50

12:34
1:49

2:54
4:08

5:55
C

entennial Terrence
7:13

8:22
9:37

10:56
12:40

1:55
3:00

4:14
6:01

C
om

m
unity H

ealth C
enter

7:17
8:25

9:40
10:59

12:43
1:58

3:03
4:17

6:04
C

enter for Sight
7:19

8:27
9:42

11:01
12:45

2:00
3:05

4:19
6:06

Parkview
 R

ise
7:24

8:32
9:47

11:06
12:50

2:05
3:10

4:24
6:11

Belm
ont C

ourts
7:26

8:34
9:49

11:08
12:52

2:07
3:12

4:26
6:13

Lincoln School
7:28

8:36
9:51

11:10
12:54

2:09
3:14

4:28
6:15

St. Peters Square
7:31

8:39
9:59

11:13
12:57

2:12
3:17

4:31
6:18

N
orthw

ood M
anor

7:39
8:47

10:06
11:21

1:05
2:20

3:25
4:39

6:26
C

laxton H
epburn/W

ound C
enter

7:44
8:52

10:11
11:26

1:10
2:25

3:30
4:45

6:31
Price C

hopper
7:47

8:58
10:17

12:00
1:16

2:31
3:36

5:20
6:34

W
alm

art
7:51

9:02
10:21

12:04
1:20

2:35
3:40

5:26
6:37

A
ldi’s

7:53
9:08

10:27
12:10

1:26
2:39

3:46
5:32

D
ollar G

eneral
7:56

9:11
10:30

12:13
1:29

2:42
3:49

5:35
Save A

 Lot
8:02

9:17
10:36

12:19
1:35

2:46
3:54

5:41
W

algreens
8:04

9:19
10:38

12:22
1:37

2:48
3:56

5:43

Monday - Friday


